South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 14, 2024, 02:51:19 pm

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H 4267 General Bill, By D. Smith
Similar (H 4972)
Summary: Spartanburg County Whitney Area Fire District Board, amount of funds may borrow increased

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 856 OF 1964, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE WHITNEY AREA FIRE DISTRICT IN
SPARTANBURG COUNTY, SO AS TO INCREASE THE AMOUNT OF FUNDS WHICH MAY BE BORROWED BY THE
DISTRICT BOARD FROM ONE HUNDRED TO FIVE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS.

06/29/99
06/30/99
01/12/00
01/13/00
01/13/00
01/13/00
01/13/00
01/13/00
01/13/00

01/19/00
01/19/00

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
House
Senate
Senate
House

House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-12
Read second time HJ-6

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-22

Introduced and read first time SJ-22

Referred to delegation from Spartanburg SJ-22

Recalled from Senate

Recalled from delegation from Spartanburg SJ-26

Returned to House as requested SJ-26

Motion noted- Rep. D. Smith moved to reconsider vote whereby H 4267 was given a third reading
HJ-43

Reconsider vote whereby H 4267 was given a third reading HJ-31
Tabled HJ-31

Page 1 of 1



