## South Carolina Legislature

May 14, 2024, 02:51:19 pm

## Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H 4267 General Bill, By D. Smith

House

Similar (H 4972)

06/29/99

**Summary:** Spartanburg County Whitney Area Fire District Board, amount of funds may borrow increased A BILL TO AMEND ACT 856 OF 1964, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE WHITNEY AREA FIRE DISTRICT IN SPARTANBURG COUNTY, SO AS TO INCREASE THE AMOUNT OF FUNDS WHICH MAY BE BORROWED BY THE DISTRICT BOARD FROM ONE HUNDRED TO FIVE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS.

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-12

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
06/30/99	House	Read second time HJ-6
01/12/00	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-22
01/13/00	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-22
01/13/00	Senate	Referred to delegation from Spartanburg SJ-22
01/13/00	House	Recalled from Senate
01/13/00	Senate	Recalled from delegation from Spartanburg SJ-26
01/13/00	Senate	Returned to House as requested SJ-26
01/13/00	House	Motion noted- Rep. D. Smith moved to reconsider vote whereby H 4267 was given a third reading HJ-43
04/40/00	Ценее	
01/19/00	House	Reconsider vote whereby H 4267 was given a third reading HJ-31
01/19/00	House	Tabled HJ-31